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WORLDS SCHEDULE 
 

Day and Date Time Activity 

Monday 30th Dec 2024  0900 - 1700  Registration and Measuring  

Tuesday 31st Dec 2024  0900 - 1700  Registration and Measuring  

Tuesday 31st Dec 2024  1700 Briefing for Oceania Championship. 

Wednesday 1st Jan 2025  1200 Oceania Championship 4 races  

Thursday 2nd Jan 2025  1200  Oceania Championship 4 races  

Friday 3rd Jan 2025  0900 -1700  Registration and Measuring   

Friday 3rd Jan 2025  1800  Opening Ceremony and Briefing  

Saturday 4th Jan 2025  1200  Qualifying  

Sunday 5th Jan 2025  1200  Qualifying  

Monday 6th Jan 2025  1200  Qualifying   

Tuesday 7th Jan 2025   Reserve Day  

Wednesday 8th Jan 2025  1200  Finals  

Thursday 9th Jan 2025  1200  Finals 

 


